
Intern. Großer Preis des Saarlandes U14/U17 gr.röm

Illingen, 03.05.2025

Klasse

U 14
Listenführer Ralf Dienetr Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Paul Bick ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 8:0

52
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  16 1

2 Anri Kachian WKG Metternich/Rübenach/Boden
1:02

01
1:22

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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